
 2025 FALL SPORTS

TEAM POSITION K/1 COACHES: PHONE EMAIL
A - Diane the Turtle Head Coach Cole Joy 603-545-7142 cole.a.joy@gmail.com

Assistant Roy Stevens 603-707-0195 rstevens603@gmail.com
B - Isaac Newton Electrical Contractors Head Coach Emilia Brown 603-991-2613 esbrown202@gmail.com

Assistant Ashley Newton 603-520-8493 isaacnelectric@gmail.com
C - New England Family Housing Head Coach Chris Woolsey 603-630-5499 galvin71616@gmail.com

Assistant
D - Old Mill Properties Head Coach Matt Rader 860-632-1223 matthewrmx@gmail.com

Assistant Caitlin Swanson 603-726-0115 cswanson213@yahoo.com
E - Superior Fence Company Head Coach Zach Miller 603-393-9224 millerzachary@hotmail.com

Assistant
F - Horace Mann Insurance Head Coach Ashleigh Roy 603-723-0933 ashleighroy2010@gmail.com

Assistant Samantha Lamos 207-423-8341 sdolloff35@gmail.com
TEAM POSITION 2/3 COACHES: PHONE EMAIL

A - BHOP Head Coach Jacob Roy 603-479-6635 jroy@sau4.org
Assistant Elizabeth Clifford 603-545-9694 foreveryoung4224@hotmail.com

B - Ignite Fitness Head Coach Nathaniel Guerette 603-361-7921 nate.guerette@gmail.com
Assistant Kristina Lindroth 603-630-6447 kristinalindroth89@gmail.com

C - Three Creeks Farm Head Coach Ashley Whitehead 603-558-2145 adailey1013@gmail.com
Assistant Mara Miller 607-592-3901 mara.miller@gmail.com

D - Brown's Excavation Head Coach Angel Gove 603-931-2669 angove22@icloud.com
Assistant Lucie Brown 603-988-3432 brown.lucienne@gmail.com

TEAM POSITION 4-6 COACHES: PHONE EMAIL
A - Pike's HVAC Head Coach Chris Giguere 603-273-6957 chrisgiguere1973@gmail.com

Assistant Kelton Austin
B - Cunningham & Sons LLC Head Coach Dan Hack 802-777-4163 d1012h@gmail.com

Assistant Josh Hack
C - All Points Property Maintenance Head Coach Nick Silva 603-293-3384 nsilva14323@gmail.com

Assistant Brett Huckins 603-707-6404 fordguyhuckins13@gmail.com
D - Lauren Roman Interior DesigN Head Coach Rick Roman 603-502-9464 richardmroman@gmail.com

Assistant Lauren Roman 603-502-5189 fordenl@gmail.com
TEAM POSITION LIL' KICKS PHONE EMAIL

PB & J's Childcare and Learning Center Head Coach Gina 603-530-2447 rrichford@ttccrec.org
Assistant Eddie Galvin 603-845-8630 galvin71616@gmail.com
Assistant Justin Tivey 603-254-6216 xoroberto10ox@gmail.com
Assistant Chase Cazeault 603-581-4259 chase.cazeault@gmail.com
Assistant Gomez Terrasi 774-417-9267 cterrasi96@gmail.com
Assistant Ethan Lane 603-409-2619 chelsea.richford@gmail.com

TEAM POSITION FIELD HOCKEY PHONE EMAIL
5/6 Head Coach Dorcas Gordon 603-393-6471 dgordon@newfoundlaw.net
3/4 Head Coach Alanna Becco 404-304-5264 alannabecco@gmail.com
3/4 Assistant Brittany Durgin 603-630-3990 brittanydurgin@gmail.com
K-2 Head Coach Alanna Becco 404-304-5264 alannabecco@gmail.com
K-2 Assistant Marcie Gowen-Nobley 603-236-9121 marciegowen@gmail.com


